ITEM  PART NO.  PART DESCRIPTION Qry

I 0219006  HOPPER FRAWE

: 2 0441053 TALGATE LATCH
2 C 13 0260001  TALGATE DOOR

: 1770329002  WHEEL HUB
22 0346302 UG BOLT 1/2-20
23 0354002 WHEEL & RM
26 020201  WHEEL AY(E
27 0346208 HEX SCREW  3/8 X 2 1/4
28 0363102  FLAT WASHER 3/8
29 0338102 LOCK NUT 3/
32 0314006  DECAL MODEL,SERIAL
35 0346214  HEX SCREW ~ 3/8 X 3 3/4
40 0346420 HEX SCREW 1/2-20 X 1 1/4
410353005 LOCK WASHER 1/2
42 0314007  DECAL~MADE w/ PRIDE
46 0336017 SEAL
47 0303001  BEARING
48 0338400 SPINDLE NUT
490336018 CAP
51 0314011  DECAL-MAY CAPACTTY
52 0340001  COTIER PIN
53 0455064  LATCH SPACER

FRIRIPIRD RO+~ PO RO D OO R = = & PO RORD S PO~

54 0225011  HICH ASSY {
55 0346210  HEX SCREW 3/8 % 2 3/4 ¢
56 0338102  LOCK NUT 3/8-16 8

32

Sa/sco,.

LEADER BY DESIGN , ‘

105 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD

CHESHIRE, CONNECTICUT 06410

PHONE 203~271-1682

FAX 203-271--2596
1-800-8-SALSCO

ASSEMBLY NO, 0001016 SUBASSEMBLY NO, 0119009 DWG NAME HOPPER & FRAME ASSY CATALOG DWG NO. 0701016

5-23-90




